PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-05-109-027

LEGAL DESCRIFTIUN

20 FT

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

258 SNYDER TERRACE ALL

NAME OF OWNER

3-22-66
5-6-68
11-24-69

6-16=71
1-13-72
4-19-76

11-7-88

4-10-89
7-12-95

MESSER JEFF N JR
HUSTED ERNEST CLYDE
INLAND SYSTEMS INC

CAMP, DONALD ANDREW & MARGARET ANN

SECRETARY OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT

EDWARDS, JERRY L & FRANCES A
STUTZMAN DWIGHT B & LINDA S
VETERANS AFFAIRS ADMINISTRATOR OF

CRIDER WILLIAM E & DIANA L

LEMMONS, STEVE & DEBORAH

C.F. 13.80
C.F.16.00(2)
SHF DEED NO C.F. 2 TRS
2 TRS NO C.F.
2 TRS C.F. 20.50



